Rank Competitor(s)
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Club

Stella Faris Richmond Training Centre
Lia Bruno Richmond Training Centre
Chloe Seeds Milton SC
Addison Dunphy Mariposa East Skating Centre
Jennifer Gai Thornhill FSC
Raquel Bennett Ahearn
Skate Canada Date:  15-Oct-2022
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Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 13, 2022 to October 16, 2022

Juvenile Women (Group 1 - U12)

Category Result Summary
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Points

25.49
24.16
22.27
21.88
19.48

John Stevenson

Patinage Canada



