Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre

October 13, 2022 to October 16, 2022

Juvenile Women (Group 1 - U12)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Stella Faris	Richmond Training Centre	ON	25.49 (1)	25.49
2	Lia Bruno	Richmond Training Centre	ON	24.16 (2)	24.16
3	Chloe Seeds	Milton SC	ON	22.27 (3)	22.27
4	Addison Dunphy	Mariposa East Skating Centre	NS	21.88 (4)	21.88
5	Jennifer Gai	Thornhill FSC	ON	19.48 (5)	19.48

Raquel Bennett Ahearn John Stevenson





Date: 15-Oct-2022 4:54:42PM